Contacts

General ACDC enquiries
acdcnationalcentre@unisq.edu.au

Domain and project leads

ACDC Director, Domain B Leader and
Project B1.2

Prof Sambasivam Periyannan

Crop Molecular Genetics, UniSQ
sambasivam.periyannan@unisq.edu.au

ACDC Deputy Director, Domain A and C
Leader and Projects C1.1

A/Prof Linda Smith

Principal Plant Pathologist, Qld DPIAdjunct,
unisQ

linda.smith@dpi.qgld.gov.au

Domain D Leader and Project D1.1
Prof Levente Kiss

Director, Centre for Crop Health, UniSQ
levente.kiss@unisg.edu.au

Projects A1.2, A2.2 and C1.2
Linda Scheikowski

Senior Plant Pathologist, Qld DPI
linda.scheikowski@dpi.qld.gov.au

Project A1.2

A/Prof Joseph Foley

Water Engineering & Irrigation, UniSQ
joseph.foley@unisg.edu.au

Projects A2.1,A2.3, A3.1
Dr Dinesh Kafle

Plant Pathologist, Qld DPI
dinesh.kafle@dpi.qld.gov.au

Project A2.1

Dr Murray Sharman

Principal Plant Pathologist (Virology), Qld DPI
murray.sharman@dpi.gld.gov.au

Project A3.1

Sarah Nolan-Gorman
Research Scientist, WA DPIRD
sarah.nolan@dpird.wa.gov.au

Project A3.1

Dr Edward Mwando

Cropping Group Leader, NT DAF
edward.mwando@nt.gov.au
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Projects B1.1 and B2.1

Dr Cassy Percy

Senior Research Fellow, Plant Pathology, UniSQ
cassy.percy@unisg.edu.au

Projects B1.3 and B1.4

Dr Alexandros Georgios Sotiropoulos
Research Fellow, Bioinformatics, UniSQ
alexandrosgeorgios.sotiropoulos@
unisqg.edu.au

Project B1.5

Dr Ben Stodart

Senior Lecturer Plant Biology, CSU
bstodart@csu.edu.au

Project B1.5 and B3.1

Dr Sadegh Balotf

Research Fellow, Plant Pathology, UniSQ
sadegh.balotf@unisq.edu.au

Project C1.1

Prof Ravinesh Deo

Professor (Mathematics), UniSQ
ravinesh.deo@unisg.edu.au

Project C1.2

A/Prof Alison McCarthy

Irrigation and Cropping Systems, UniSQ
alison.mccarthy@unisq.edu.au

ACDC Manager

Liz Neary: acdcnationalcentre@unisq.edu.au

CRDC Innovation Broker

Elsie Pearce (nee Hudson): elsie.pearce@crdc.com.au
(Parental leave until Jan 2026)
Susan Maas: susan.maas@crdc.com.au

Industry Advisory Group

Queensland

Nic Clapham, Grower

Dave Kelly, Consultant

Doug McCollum, Policy Officer, Cotton Australia
New South Wales

Mick Humphries, Grower

Karen Kirkby, Plant Pathologist, NSW DPIRD
Steve Madden, Consultant

Heath McWhirter, Consultant

Richie Quigley, Grower

Elle Storrier, Consultant

Northern Territory

Simone Cameron, Senior Policy Manager, Cotton Australia
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